Industrial Networking Solutions
6-7i n f o @ m o x a . c o m w w w. m o x a . c o m
6
Video N
etw
orking Solutions  >
VPort 354 Series
Full motion, 4-channel MJPEG/MPEG4 industrial video encoders

10M
1
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75˚C)
10/100BaseT(X)
Multi-mode,
SC Connector
Single-mode,
SC Connector
VPort 354 VPort 354-T 2 --- ---
VPort 354-MM-SC VPort 354-MM-SC-T --- 2 ---
VPort 354-SS-SC VPort 354-SS-SC-T --- --- 2
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
SoftNVR: Expandable IP surveillance software for managing up to 64 video channels
SoftDVR™ Pro: 16-channel IP surveillance software for viewing and recording
DR-4524/75-24/120-24: 45/75/120 W DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supplies